POSITION
President
President Elect
Treasurer
Secretary
Legislative VP
Membership VP
Principal

VP

VP

PTSA Rep
Student of the Month

Memory Book

MB group photo lead
MB sales lead

MB sales lead

MB helper
Reflections

PTC Dinners
Socials

Teacher Appreciation
SPIRIT Nights
Awards Specialist
Board Members

2023-2024 SoJo PTA Board

NAME

Missy Stevens
OPEN

Laura McCaskill
Jill Dekle

OPEN

Maloni Langi
Curtis Jenson
Josh Ricks

Kami Taylor
McCall Monson
Nicole Kerr
Michele Hollist
Desiree VanDyke
Mindy Dye
Megan Truijillo
Sarah Newman
Vicky Wood
Sandy Christensen
Jenn Dishman
Casey Blohm
Cassidee Bowen
Marci Campbell
Melanie Teeples
Sally Dyal
Adrienne Smith
Lindsay Moore

PHONE
801-520-5871

801-558-7410
801-414-9685

801-367-8672

801-412-2904

951-218-3622
801-588-9413
801-634-1870
801-618-7121
801-910-9650
801-550-9972
801-688-1973
801-750-7039
801-809-0640
443-398-0264

EMAIL ADDRESS
vintagebutterfly.missy@gmail.com 1267 West Dusty Downs Cir

limccaskill@gmail.com

jill_dekle@hotmail.com 1019 Shire Ridge Circle

curtis.jenson@jordandistrict.org
Joshua.ricks@)jordandistrict.org
kami.taylor@jordandistrict.org
mccall.monson@)jordandistrict.org

10172 S. Silver Shine Ct.
9722 S Pendleton Way
2846 W. Lincoln Cove

nkerr26@hotmail.com
michele_hollist@yahoo.com
desireegvd@yahoo.com
mkdye@hotmail.com
meganytrujillo@hotmail.com
nsarlnewman@hotmail.com
vkteej@yahoo.com
twelvemakesadozen@gmail.com 2360 W. Bridle Oak Drive
Jandjandkids@gmail.com

caseymblohm@gmail.com

(801) 856-8677 cassbowen4@gmail.com

801-718-5168
480-455-8545
801-708-1548
801-372-7890
801-550-9888

soupfam2004@gmail.com 9682 S Zakro Lane
melanieteeples@gmail.com

sjdyal@gmail.com

adrienneeva@hotmail.com

linzmoore4@gmail.com 9458 Morywood Circle

???



